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Ken Bernstein, Principal City Planner, (213) 359-4152; ken.bernstein@lacity.org
e OHR Manager

Shannon Ryan, Senior City Planner, (213) 847-3651; shannon.ryan@lacity.org
e OHR Supervisor

Lambert Giessinger, Senior Architect; (213) 847-3648; lambert.giessinger@lacity.org
e OHR Supervisor

Miguel Sotelo, Senior Administrative Clerk, (213) 847-3676; miguel.sotelo@lacity.org
Emibed Robles, Administrative Clerk, (213) 847-3676; emibed.robles@lacity.org

Melissa Jones, City Planner, (213) 847-3679; melissa.jones@lacity.org

e Historic-Cultural Monument Program

e Mills Act Historical Property Contract program

e National Register of Historic Places and California Register of Historical Resources — Project Review

Andrez Parra, Planning Assistant, (213) 756- 1698, andrez.parra@|acity.org

Rafael Fontes, City Planning Associate, (213) 978-1189; rafael.fontes@lacity.org
e Redevelopment Plan Unit, Historic Resources
e National Register of Historic Places and California Register of Historical Resources — Project Review

Sara Delgadillo, City Planning Associate, (213) 847-3650; sara.delgadillo@lacity.org
e SurveyLA Findings
e HistoricPlacesLA, Los Angeles Historic Resource Inventory

—
Historic Preservation Overlay Zones (HPOZ) Unit

Christina Park, City Planner, (213) 847-3643; christina.park@lacity.org
e HPOZ Supervisor

Damian Gatto, Planning Assistant, (213) 847-3677; damian.gatto@lacity.org

Daniel Mata, City Planning Associate, (213) 847-3657; daniel.mata@lacity.org

Deborah McGill, Planning Assistant, (213) 682-6369; deborah.mcgill@lacity.org

Erik Van Breene, Planning Assistant, (213) 978-1487; erik.van.breene@lacity.org

Jorge Ruiz, Planning Assistant, (213) 756-1725; jorge.ruiz@lacity.org

Micaela Torres-Gil, City Planning Associate, (213) 847-3691; micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org
Nathaly De La Paz, Planning Assistant, (213) 756-1738; nathaly.delapaz@lacity.org

Suki Gershenhorn, City Planning Associate, (213) 847-3675; suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org
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LOS ANGELES
CITY FLAMKIRG

HPOZ

Planner

Phone

E-mail

52nd Place - Tifal Brothers Tract

Micaela Torres-Gil

(213) 847-3691

micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org

Adams - Normandie

Daniel Mata

(213) 847-3657

daniel.mata@lacity.org

Angelino Heights

Suki Gershenhorn

(213) 847-3675

suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org

Balboa Highlands

Nathaly De La Paz

(213) 756-1738

nathaly.delapaz@lacity.org

Banning Park

Jorge Ruiz

(213) 756-1725

jorge.ruiz@lacity.org

Carthay Circle

Deborah McaGill

(213) 682-6369

deborah.mcgill@lacity.org

Carthay Square

Deborah McaGill

(213) 682-6369

deborah.mcgill@lacity.org

Country Club Park

Micaela Torres-Gil

(213) 847-3691

micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org

Gregory Ain Mar Vista Tract

Deborah McaGill

(213) 682-6369

deborah.mcgill@lacity.org

El Sereno - Berkshire

Damian Gatto

(213) 847-3677

damian.gatto@lacity.org

Hancock Park

Suki Gershenhorn

(213) 847-3675

suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org

Harvard Heights

Erik Van Breene

(213) 978-1487

erik.van.breene@lacity.org

Highland Park - Garvanza

Nathaly De La Paz

(213) 756-1738

nathaly.delapaz@lacity.org

Hollywood Grove

Suki Gershenhorn

(213) 847-3675

suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org

Jefferson Park

Daniel Mata

(213) 847-3657

daniel.mata@lacity.org

La Fayette Square

Suki Gershenhorn

(213) 847-3675

suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org

Lincoln Heights

Damian Gatto

(213) 847-3677

damian.gatto@lacity.org

Melrose Hill Suki Gershenhorn (213) 847-3675 suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org
Miracle Mile Erik Van Breene (213) 978-1487 erik.van.breene@lacity.org

Miracle Mile North

Jorge Ruiz

(213) 756-1725

jorge.ruiz@lacity.org

North University Park*

Erik Van Breene

(213) 978-1487

erik.van.breene@lacity.org

Oxford Square Micaela Torres-Gil (213) 847-3691 micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org
Pico - Union Damian Gatto (213) 847-3677 damian.gatto@lacity.org

South Carthay

Deborah McaGill

(213) 682-6369

deborah.mcgill@lacity.org

Spaulding Square

Jorge Ruiz

(213) 756-1725

jorge.ruiz@lacity.org

Stonehurst

Nathaly De La Paz

(213) 756-1738

nathaly.delapaz@lacity.org
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CITY FLAMK m:
Sunset Square Jorge Ruiz (213) 756-1725 jorge.ruiz@lacity.org
University Park Micaela Torres-Gil (213) 847-3691 micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org
Van Nuys Erik Van Breene (213) 978-1487 erik.van.breene@lacity.org
Vinegar Hill Jorge Ruiz (213) 756-1725 jorge.ruiz@lacity.org
West Adams Terrace Deborah McGill (213) 682-6369 deborah.mcgill@lacity.org
Western Heights Erik Van Breene (213) 978-1487 erik.van.breene@lacity.org
Whitley Heights Suki Gershenhorn (213) 847-3675 suki.gershenhorn@lacity.org
Wilshire Park Micaela Torres-Gil (213) 847-3691 micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org
Windsor Square Damian Gatto (213) 847-3677 damian.gatto@lacity.org
Windsor Village Micaela Torres-Gil (213) 847-3691 micaela.torres-gil@lacity.org

*North University Park is a Specific Plan area that utilizes HPOZ regulations.
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